
Region Branch EMPLOYEE NAME DESIGNATION

East Durgapur Debabrata Goswami Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

East Kolkata Somnath Chakraborty VP & Zonal Head-Retail Sales

East Kolkata Siddhartha Ghosh Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

East Guwahati Jayanta Sarma Branch Manager 

East Rourkela Rahul Naskar Relationship Manager-Retail Sales

East Bhagalpur Rajesh Mishra Relationship Manager 

East Patna Prabhat Kumar Roy Deputy Manager

East Patna Samrendra Kumar Relationship Manager-Retail Sales

East Patna Ranjeet Singh Branch Manager

East Bokaro Ravi Shankar Relationship Manager

East Jamshedpur Rajat Roy Relationship Manager-Retail Sales

East Raipur Alok Shukla Relationship Manager-Retail Sales

East Ranchi Jay Shree Yadav Relationship Manager

North Delhi NCR Sachin Chauhan SVP & Regional Head - Retail Sales

North Delhi NCR Suyash Joshi AVP & Channel Head-Retail Sales

North Delhi NCR Sachin Ahuja Relationship Manager-Retail Sales

North Delhi NCR Jasmeet Singh Relationship Manager-Retail Sales

North Bhopal Suneet Tiwari Area Manager - M.P

North Bhopal Rahul Singhal Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Gwalior Aaditya Singh Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Indore Pradeep Sharma Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Indore Yash Taneja Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Jabalpur Ankit Jain Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Ratlam Jai Dhariwal Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Sagar Ankur Gupta Relationship Manager - Retail Sales 

North Satna Amit Das Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Amritsar Jasdeep Singh Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Chandigarh Sameer Kalia Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Chandigarh Kapil Manuja Cluster Head - Punjab

North Jalandhar Vishal Tiwari Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Ludhiana Nimish Sachdeva Branch Manager - Retail Sales

North Mohali Vishal Jamwal Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Panipat Prashant Sharma Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Shimla Jagat Singh Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Jaipur Anil Sharma Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Jaipur Hemant Duggar AVP & Area Manager - Rajasthan

North Jaipur Piyush Bansal Relationship Manager

North Jodhpur Rahul Agarwal

North Udaipur Mukesh Baser Relationship Manager - Retail Sales 

North Agra Ashish Mishra Relationship Manager

North Aligarh Ashwani Kumar Deputy Manager - Retail Sales 

North Allahabad Santosh Pandey Branch Manager

North Bareilly Dhanendra Sahu Trainee Relationship Manager

North Dehradun Bhuwan Suteri Branch Manager

North Gorakhpur Vijay Pal Relationship Manager

North Jaunpur Rohit Pal Trainee Relationship Manager

North Kanpur Mohit Yadav Branch Manager

North Kanpur Ankit Bajpai Deputy Manager

North Lucknow Vyom Srivastava Deputy Manager - Retail Sales



North Lucknow Saurabh Singh AVP & Cluster Head

North Lucknow Jai Prakash Mishra Relationship Manager - Retail Sales 

North Meerut Ankit Agarwal Deputy Manager - Retail Sales

North Moradabad Deepak Verma Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

North Varanasi Shiv Kumar Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

South Guntur Nakka Sarath Trainee Relationship Manager

South Hyderabad Sharat Raj Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

South Hyderabad Subrat Das AVP - Zonal Head, Telangana & Andra Pradesh

South Vijayawada Nakka Sarath Relationship Manager - Retail Sales, Vijyawada & Guntur

South Visakhapatnam Kanthi Kavikondala Deputy Manager-Retail Sales

South Bangalore Prasad Nandurbarkar VP & Regional Head  - South

South Bangalore Sivakumar KP Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

South Bangalore Nagarajan Sampath VP & Channel Head-Retail Sales

South Hubli Ranjan Bharbhari Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

South Mangalore Harish C H Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

South Cochin Hebin Geever Branch Manager - Retail Sales

South Chennai Bhagavathy Subramaniam VP & Zonal Head-Retail Sales

South Chennai Karthik Babu T J Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

South Coimbatore Nachimuthu A. Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

South Madurai P Arun Mani Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

West Ahmedabad Jigar Bhatt Manager - Retail Sales

West Ahmedabad Ketan Shah Manager - Retail sales

West Ahmedabad Ankoor Agnihotri VP & Zonal Head - Retail Sales

West Rajkot Vishal Kotecha Relationship Manager - Retail Sales 

West Surat Ankit R Dholiya Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

West Vadodara Pritesh Mehta Branch Manager - Retail sales

West Mumbai Tejal Nagarsheth Relationship Manager - Retail Sales

West Mumbai Parag Mahajan VP & Zonal Head - Retail Sales

West Panaji Norbert Fernandes Branch Manager

West Amravati Nitin Awasarmol Relationship Manager - Retail Sales 

West Aurangabad Atul Anant Joshi Branch Manager

West Nagpur Dibyendu Luha Branch Manager

West Nashik Mustafa Mansuri Branch Manager - Retail Sales

West Pune Prabhat Sharma VP and Zonal Head-Retail Sales

West Pune Sri Krishna Branch Manager - Retail sales

West Pune Chetan Thakare Relationship Manager - Retail Sales



Mobile No E-MAIL

8017041800 Debabrata.Goswami@invesco.com

9831092210 Somnath.Chakraborty@invesco.com

9830799449 siddhartha.ghosh@invesco.com

8486030491 Jayanta.Sarma@invesco.com

9583099301 rahul.naskar@invesco.com

8051809299 Rajesh.Mishra@invesco.com

8404801964 Prabhat.Roy@invesco.com

9386899557 Samrendra.Kumar@invesco.com

9584400076 ranjeet.gautam@invesco.com

9570000856 ravi.shankar@invesco.com

9771991308 Rajat.Roy@invesco.com

8878604222 Alok.Shukla@invesco.com

7549200742 jayshree.yadav@invesco.com

9839966668 sachin.chauhan@invesco.com

9560490348 Suyash.Joshi@invesco.com

8287655379 Sachin.Ahuja@invesco.com

9350345009 Jasmeet.Singh@invesco.com

9584200025 suneet.tiwari@invesco.com

9584469895 Rahul.Singhal@invesco.com

9584200028 aaditya.singh@invesco.com

8818895556  Pradeep.Sharma@invesco.com

7869496222 Yash.Taneja@invesco.com

9993476190 Ankit.Jain@invesco.com

8370009559 Jaikumar.dhariwal@invesco.com

7581801828 Ankur.Gupta1@invesco.com

9584129963 Amit.Das@invesco.com

9888310552 Jasdeep.Singh@invesco.com 

9988804647 Sameer.Kalia@invesco.com

9988812807 kapil.manuja@invesco.com

8054500139 Vishal.Tiwari@invesco.com

9988899113 Nimish.Sachdeva@invesco.com

7814919556 Vishal.Jamwal@invesco.com

8398868555 Prashant.Sharma@invesco.com

9736036260 Jagat.Singh@invesco.com

9828544765 Anil.Sharma@invesco.com

9672999417 hemant.duggar@invesco.com

9982654025 piyush.bansal@invesco.com

7737736176 Rahul.Agarwal@invesco.com

9672999067 Mukesh.Baser@invesco.com

9759600341 ashish.mishra@invesco.com

8006405284 Ashwani.kumar@invesco.com

9838662691 santoshkumar.pandey@invesco.com

9058187060 Dhanendra.Sahu@invesco.com

9719206655 bhuwan.suteri@invesco.com

9919802109 vijay.pal@invesco.com

9918222214 Rohit.Pal@invesco.com  

8004432099 Mohit.Yadav@invesco.com  

9918602162 ankit.bajpai@invesco.com

9455714998 Vyom.Srivastava@invesco.com



9839566667 saurabh.singh@invesco.com

9719313130 JaiPrakash.Mishra@invesco.com

7830050149 Ankit.Agarwal@invesco.com

8859016165 Deepak.Verma@invesco.com

9628222250 Shiv.Tiwari@invesco.com

9885596611 Sarath.Nakka@invesco.com

9160110399 Sharat.k@invesco.com

9160222217 subrat.das@invesco.com

9885596611 Sarath.Nakka@invesco.com

8886001422 Kanthi.Kavikondala@invesco.com

9712936539 Prasad.Nandurbarkar@invesco.com

9742022005 Sivakumar.KP@invesco.com

Nagarajan.Sampath@invesco.com

8095699559 Ranjan.Bharbhari@invesco.com

9986013505 Harish.CH@invesco.com

9946202117 Hebin.Geever@invesco.com

bhagavathy.subramaniam@invesco.com

9363017787 karthikbabu.tj@invesco.com

9843555682   Nachimuthu.A@invesco.com

9047068030 ArunMani.P@invesco.com

9712982447 Jigar.Bhatt@invesco.com

9727787610 ketankumar.shah@invesco.com

9819513122 Ankoor.Agnihotri@invesco.com

9727787624 vishal.kotecha@invesco.com

9712901848 Ankit.Dholiya@invesco.com

9867367633 Pritesh.Mehta@invesco.com

9820331213 Tejal.Nagarsheth@invesco.com

9699662616 parag.mahajan@invesco.com

9923129903 norbert.fernandes@invesco.com 

8007869481 Nitin.Awasarmol@invesco.com

9923757407 Atul.joshi@invesco.com

9823364765 dibyendu.luha@invesco.com

7507777375 Mustafa.Mansuri@invesco.com

8407915158 Prabhat.Sharma@invesco.com

8007774355 Sri.Krishna@invesco.com

8806668208 chetan.thakare@invesco.com


